Classif.
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16

17
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17
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22

23
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NOME

Matilde Sousa
Nuria Madeira
Carolina Almeida
Gabriela Pina
Bianca Borges
Maria Marques
Maria Fernandes
Paula Camero
Ana Freitas
Beatriz Sa
Francisca Fernandes
Francisca Rebelo
Leonor Sousa
Alice Goncalves
Mariana Pinto
Laura Fernandes
Analisa Seixas
Francisca Caldeira
Lara Guedes
Luana Sa

Sara Teixeira
Ana Carvalho
Kelly Brito

Victéria Ribeiro

RANKING
SUB 10 FEMININOS 2021 / 2022

Marco

TORNEIO DE CLASSE |

CLUBE

CA Madalena

CTM Vila Real

Ala Gondomar

CTM Mirandela

CA Madalena

AE Mundéo

AE Mundéao

CTM Ponta do Sol
CTM Ponta do Sol
ADTM Terras da Feira
CA Madalena

Club Vila Real

CA Madalena

AR Canidelo

AR Canidelo

CD Séao Roque

Club Vila Real

Club Vila Real

ADTM Terras da Feira
ADTM Terras da Feira
Club Vila Real

CTM Ponta do Sol
ACD Sé&o Joéo

ADC Ponta do Pargo

LICENCA

76455
75950
76325
76758
76893
76036
75515
76732
75459
77412
76789
75966
77579
75686
76191
77631
77985
78054
77529
77413
78127
77159
76554
75982
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0 1 1250 3 400 2 600
0 2 1000 1 800 0
0 3 750 5 350 3 400
0 0 2 600 1 800
0 3 750 0 0
0 0 5 350 3 400
0 0 5 350 5 350
2 200 5 500 0 0
3 150 5 500 0 0
0 0 9 250 5 350
0 0 9 250 5 350
0 0 9 250 9 250
0 0 9 250 9 250
0 0 3 400 0
0 0 5 350 0
1 300 0 0 0
0 0 0 9 250
0 0 0 9 250
0 0 0 9 250
0 0 0 9 250
0 0 0 9 250
3 150 0 0 0
5 100 0 0 0
5 100 0 0 0

TOTAL

2250

1800

1500

1400

750

750

700

700

650

600

600

500

500

400

350

300

250

250

250

250

250

150

100

100



